22
ÖSSUR OA SOLUTIONS
K
N
EE
 S
O

•	Thigh Circumference: 15 cm (6") above mid-patella
•	Calf Circumference: 15 cm (6") below mid-patella
ORDERING INFORMATION – FORMFIT® OA WRAPAROUND
FORMFIT OA WRAPAROUND
Size Thigh Circumference Calf Circumference Left medial Right medial Left lateral Right lateral
X-Small 14 – 16" (36 – 41 cm) 11 – 12.5" (28 – 32 cm) B-254901008 B-254901001 B-254901022 B-254901015
Small 16 – 18" (41 – 46 cm) 12.5 – 14" (32 – 36 cm) B-254901009 B-254901002 B-254901023 B-254901016
Medium 18 – 21" (46 – 53 cm) 14 – 16" (36 – 41 cm) B-254901010 B-254901003 B-254901024 B-254901017
Large 21 – 23.5" (53 – 60 cm) 16 – 18" (41 – 46 cm) B-254901011 B-254901004 B-254901025 B-254901018
X-Large 23.5 – 26.5" (60 – 67 cm) 18 – 20" (46 – 51 cm) B-254901012 B-254901005 B-254901026 B-254901019
2X-Large 26.5 – 29.5" (67 – 75 cm) 20 – 22" (51 – 56 cm) B-254901013 B-254901006 B-254901027 B-254901020
3X-Large 29.5 – 32" (75 – 81 cm) 22 – 24" (56 – 61 cm) B-254901014 B-254901007 B-254901028 B-254901021
ACCESSORIES
SUSPENSION STRAP
Description Part#
Suspension Strap OAW00007